
Middle School Soccer

2024-25
Thur, Sept 5 @ Agape 4:15 PM

Mon, Sept 9 @ Portland Adventist 4:15 PM

Wed, Sept 11 @ Portland Christian 2 4:15 PM

Mon, Sept 16 @ Meadow Glade 4:15 PM

Thur, Sept 19 @ Hood View 4:15 PM

Thurs, Sept 26 @ Rivergate 4:15 PM

Fri, Sept 27 @ Portland Christian 1 4:15 PM

Mon, Sept 30 @ Agape 4:15 PM

Thurs, Oct 3 @ Portland Adventist 4:15 PM

Tues, Oct 8 @ Portland Christian 2 4:15 PM

Thur, Oct 10 @ Meadow Glade 4:15 PM

Mon, Oct 14 @ Hood View 4:15 PM

Wed, Oct 16 @ Portland Christian 1 4:15 PM

Mon, Oct 21 @ Rivergate 4:15 PM

League Playoffs October 24

Meadow Glade - 18717 NE 109th Ave, Battle Ground, WA 98604
Portland Christian - 12425 NE San Rafael, Portland, OR 97230
Portland Adventist - 3990 NW 1st St, Gresham, OR 97030
Hood View - 26505 SE Kelso Rd., Boring OR 97009
Agape - 717 SE Everett Rd., Camas, WA 98607
Rivergate - 1505 Rivergate School Rd., Gladstone, OR 97027


